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2019 EEDZERRDO—DDEETH D, 4 - N\VIAVIKHBITZIEERTNI ) ZBNULET, 8 A 31 HIERICHR
U. 9B 14 HRHICRETZ2EF TN 2BBZ YA DN\ AT TBTULET, HET D DIE King Mongkut's University
of Technology North Bangkok (KMUTNB) TY, AFEIF 9 BOZENSMUL X LT, HBEENSIF. BHREREF Y
ATLIZER 28, AT« 7ERIFR 24, EYVERIFR I LDEF 7 4. BASENARKF v /AL 5 F BEL
STYA VIZROFE 2 ZOSMICBD Ul BIFREBHENFDOERD, FLVIRYTF—PFANIIIL—IV T
EWVWS LIV I—arvbEENFE U, BEFENZNOEMICEIVLCERPERZARL. REICIEZENZNOKRE
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2019 Students Exchange Programme Il in Thailand
31°" August-14" September (15 days)

. . Schedule
1 31 Aug. Sat Departure from Okinawa at 21:45. (Peach aviation)
: Arrive in BKK at 00:15.
2 1 Sep. Sun Move to guesthouse.
| i Daytime.: See around at Khaosan.
3 2 Sep. Mon Move to KMUTNB Check in the dormitory.
4 3 Sep. Tue Opening ceremony, Orientation and Tour of KMUTNB
5 4 Sep. Wed English lecture, experiment and activity.
6 5 Sep. Thu English lecture, experiment and activity.
7 6 Sep. Fri Engl.ish lec.ture, expejriment and activity. .
: i At night, night cruising on Chao Phraya River.
8 7 Sep. Sat Free time
9 8 Sep. Sun Free time
10 9 Sep. Mon Lecture, experiment and activity
11 10 Sep. Tue Lecture, experiment and activity
12 11 Sep. Wed Lecture, experiment and activity
13 12 Sep. Thu Presentation and student exchange.
: . i Leave KMUTNB at 10:00.
14 13 Sep. Fri After noon: Free time in BKK city.
05 14 Sep. Sat Ejziztiulf; f:ﬁr:a]?gg Oa(;: 01:25 (Peach aviation).
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EENRFME 1 17:00 ~ 19:00
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